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360° of 
Complete Coverage  
of Flexible, Semi-Rigid 
Braided Conduit  
F360° is an innovative conduit designed to encase your wires with a flexible 
structure. F360’s circular shape is lightweight yet extremely strong. Utilizing our 
now famous F6® style triaxial braid technology, this new design will solve situa-
tions that need additional security and tamper resistance. The full 360° degree 
enclosure makes a sturdy wire duct while still remaining breathable and light. 
Feeding wires through F360° is easy due to the ridged design.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall 
Thickness

Standard Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Box Box A Box B

3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 3/8”
1 1/2”

2”

F360.38BK
F360.50BK
F360.75BK
F3601.00BK
F3601.25BK
F3601.38BK
F3601.50BK 
F3602.00BK

.028”

.028”

.028”

.028”

.028”

.028”

.040”

.040”

1,500’
1,200’
500’
400’
250’
200’
200’
100’

150’
150’
100’
100’
75’
75’
75’
50’

75’
75’
50’
50’
25’
25’
25’
25’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

0.83
1.14
1.53
1.67
2.26
2.48
3.90
5.37

FAR-25

• Soft and Quiet in High   
   Vibration Uses 
• Cut and Abrasion  
 Resistant
• Halogen Free 
• Chemically Inert 
• Retains Shape & Rigidity  
 Throughout -94°F to   
 257°F Temp. Range

F6® is available in self-dispensing boxes.
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GENERAL
PURPOSE


