





F6® is available in self-dispensing boxes.

360° of Complete Coverage of Flexible, Semi-Rigid **Braided Conduit**

F360° is an innovative conduit designed to encase your wires with a flexible structure. F360's circular shape is lightweight yet extremely strong. Utilizing our now famous F6® style triaxial braid technology, this new design will solve situations that need additional security and tamper resistance. The full 360° degree enclosure makes a sturdy wire duct while still remaining breathable and light. Feeding wires through F360° is easy due to the ridged design.

Nominal Size	Part #	Wall Thickness	Standard Put-Ups			Available	Lbs/
			Bulk Box	Box A	Box B	Colors	100′
3/8"	F360.38BK	.028"	1,500′	150′	75′	Black (BK)	0.83
1/2"	F360.50BK	.028″	1,200'	150′	75′	Black (BK)	1.14
3/4"	F360.75BK	.028″	500′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	1.53
1"	F3601.00BK	.028″	400′	100′	50′	Black (BK)	1.67
1 1/4"	F3601.25BK	.028″	250′	75′	25′	Black (BK)	2.26
1 3/8"	F3601.38BK	.028″	200′	75′	25′	Black (BK)	2.48
1 1/2"	F3601.50BK	.040″	200′	75′	25′	Black (BK)	3.90
2″	F3602.00BK	.040"	100′	50′	25′	Black (BK)	5.37

- Soft and Quiet in High **Vibration Uses**
- Cut and Abrasion Resistant
- Halogen Free
- Chemically Inert
- Retains Shape & Rigidity Throughout -94°F to 257°F Temp. Range







